
 

 

9:00 a.m. to 10:30 a.m. 1:00 p.m. to 2:30 p.m. 6:00 p.m. to :30 p.m. 

Saturday, June 24 Wednesday, June 21 Thursday, June 22 (Spanish) 

Tuesday, June 27 Thursday, June 29 Wednesday, July 12 

Thursday, July 6 (Virtual) Monday, July 10 Thursday, July 20 (Virtual) 

Thursday, July 13   

  

Incoming freshmen and their 

parents are invited to attend 

together and learn valuable 

information about:   
 

Call Schaumburg High School’s 

Student Services Office at 

847-755-4630 

to sign up for one of the 

orientation sessions below. 

• Curriculum 

• Guidance services 

• School resources 

• Registration 

• iPad pick-up and more 

 

Save the Date 
Freshmen Kick-Off 

Thursday, August 3     10:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 


